AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ***  CONTRACT D CO0E "

2 ANMBNOMENT/MOQIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO.

¥002 0I§-12-290
See Block 16C

6. IS5UED BY cooe 13100 7. ADVINISTERED BY (¥ other S e 6) cooe |3100

5. PROVECT NO.(f sopticable)

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comnission U.S. Nucleax Regulatory Commissiorn
Div. of Contracta Div. of Contracts

Actn: Lisa Kauffman Mail Stop:; TWB-01-B10M

¥all Stop: TWB-01-B10M

washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONYRACTOR  (Na.. strewt, county, Staw and ZIP Coge) 00 [®A AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

EMERGENT, LLC
80. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

19 LE| G ?I 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NQ,
§219 LEESBURG PIKE STE 300 GS35F0L53N NRC-DR-33-08-307T009

VIENRA VA 221822622

108. DATED (STE (VEM 13)

; cooe 181797712 LFAWWQ;W X 103-09-2011
‘ 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[T The above numbered salicitation is amended as set forth n fiam 4. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [[Jis extendea, [“Jis not extended.

: Offlers must acknowiedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or 88 smended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing ltems 8 and 15, and retumning coples of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on sach copy of the
ofhrummod;or(c)ByupamolemoermH\um:Mumncewmaloﬂcﬂwmar\dmmmmbem. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.  If by virtua of this smendmen you desire to change an offer already submitted, such chenge muy be made
uymnmwm.wumwworwmmmwm:mmmmmm,mummwmmmnwr
—2nd date spedified.
12 ACCOUNTING ARD APPROPRIATION DATA  (f mauived) B&R:2011-10-51-1-J144; JC: J1298; BOC: 252A; APP:31X0200.110
Obligate: ~-$13%.19
FSS: 112379; NAICS:443120
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
JT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,
) | A THS CHANGE ORDER 15 ISSUED PURGUANT TO;  (Specty suortty)  THE CHANGES SEY FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 104.

B.MWNWWTMSWWWWWMMMWM (auch 83 changed in paying oo, sppropristion Ay, Kc.)
SET FORTH IN [TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.100(2).

x
' C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT i3 ENTEREL INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
|
|
f D. OTHER [Spedly type of modifiution ard autharity)
E. IMPORTANT: Contwctor [ ]1s noi, [X] is required to sign this document and retum 1 copies to the issuing office.
16, DESGRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAJODIFICATION  {Orgenized by LUCF wection heeding 9 scldistionvcortract sublect makas whers feesio.)

The purpose of this modification is to decrease the ceiling of the task order by $135.19 from $103,798.50 to
$103,663.31; and decreass funding in the amount of -$135.19 from $103,799.50 vo $103.663.31.

Obligated Amount: $103,663.31 (Changed)
Ceiling Amount: $103,663.31 [Changed)
Period of Performance: 02/09/2011 - 12/30/2011 (Unchanged)

All other terms and conditions under this task order remain unchanged.

Exoept 83 provided herwin, all ierms and conditons of he NWMOA or 104, 8 ged, romsins 9ed i In Al torce and efect
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER  (Type or peing 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (Type or peire)
Michael A. Turner
gw { D /CJ/I ler v P Contracting Officer
Y S

e th b / 15C. DATE SIGNED 188 UNITED STATES 10G. DATE SIGNE

AN Z (S o -7// 1.9

Sormre of person sAhonzed © sign) Fl2Z~l2 (Signetle of Congracing Officar) 7/ /2.

7540-01-182- STANDARD FORM 30 . 10-8%)
%MMTW mww-vm%vammu

SUNS| REVIEW COMPLETE
TEMPLITE - ADMODY A\




